
Fares ‐  Town Core OLD RATE NEW RATE

Car Fare $6.00 $8.00

Adult or Unaccompanied Child $6.00 $8.00

Adult and One (1) Child $6.00 $8.00

Additional Children $1.00 Each $2.00 Each

Two (2) or More Adults $5.00 Each $8.00 Each

Fares ‐ To or From Airport OLD RATE NEW RATE

One (1) Person $30.00 $40.00

Two (2) Persons $18.00 $25.00 Each

Three (3) or More Persons $15.00 Each  N/A

Fares ‐ Outside Town Core  OLD RATE NEW RATE

(Within Rate General Area)

Bay St $10.00 $12.00

Each Additional Person $5.00 $6.00

Carn Rd $12.00 $16.00

Each Additional Person $6.00 $8.00

Arctic Petroleum $12.00 $16.00

Each Additional Person $6.00 $8.00

Rocky's Plumbing $9.00 $10.00

Each Additional Person $4.00 $6.00

Jak Park $15.00 $20.00

Each Additional Person $7.00 $10.00

Shell Lake $20.00 $25.00

Each Additional Person $10.00 $12.00

Miscellaneous OLD RATE NEW RATE

P/U and Delivery of Goods (where no passenger is Involved) $5.00 + Fare $15.00 (total)

Charter Time $80.00 / Hour $90.00 / Hour

Waiting Per Minute After 3 Minutes $1.25 $1.60

Each Stop $2.00 + Fare $4.00 + Fare

Customer Requested Assistance $2.00 + Fare $4.00 + Fare

Station Wagon or Van Request  $7.00 + Fare $8.00 + Fare

(does not apply to Accessible taxi when required)

SCHEDULE "C"

“Town Core” means anywhere within the Town of Inuvik bounded on the East by the junction of the Airport 

Road and Marine By‐Pass Road; on the West by the junction of Marine By‐Pass Road and Navy Road; on the 

North by Marine By‐Pass Road; and, on the South by the East Branch of the Mackenzie River.

“Child” means a person under the age of fifteen (15). **New age is twelve (12)**

“Each Stop” means every stop that is made between the location of departure and the destination that does not 

require deviation off of the most convenient route and does not include waiting time.


